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l TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
NOVEMBER - 2018 23785 206 788 240 1185 2006 610 24 970 208 794 850
DECEMBER - 2018 14919 125 052 935 849 1640 800 15768 126 693 736
JANUARY - 2019 18 227 164 643 140 930 1814 668 19157 166 457 808
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955214 041 16 261 53763 273 344 722 3008977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 18 227 164 643 140 930 1814 668 19 157 166 457 808
DAILY AVERAGE
NOVEMBER - 2018 1189 10339 412 59 100 331 1249 10439 743
DECEMBER - 2018 1658 13894 771 94 182 311 1752 14 077 082
JANUARY - 2019 959 8665 428 49 95 509 1008 8760 937
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 959 8665 428 49 95 509 1008 8760 937
DAILY FIGURES
07/01/2019 1030 9031182 22 60 469 1052 9091 651
08/01/2019 810 7886718 15 33080 825 7919798
09/01/2019 854 8362439 44 92 882 898 8455 321
10/01/2019 1241 11 537 945 49 120 729 1290 11 658 674
11/01/2019 804 7 430 304 37 104 349 841 7 534 653
14/01/2019 646 6203 272 99 179 486 745 6382 759
15/01/2019 905 7374883 67 115067 972 7 489 951
16/01/2019 834 7307 727 57 109 755 891 7 417 481
17/01/2019 631 5390011 62 163 059 693 5553 069
18/01/2019 1159 10 084 709 99 204 494 1258 10 289 202
21/01/2019 486 2484138 51 93 043 537 2577 181
22/01/2019 1249 9546 122 57 62 334 1306 9 608 456
23/01/2019 1009 9209 020 20 20 034 1029 9229 054
24/01/2019 961 9 162 091 48 102 444 1009 9264 534
25/01/2019 1055 10279774 43 77 007 1098 10 356 781
28/01/2019 824 8120 078 34 79725 858 8199 803
29/01/2019 680 5876 642 42 76 731 722 5953 373
30/01/2019 1240 12889 817 25 39 981 1265 12929 799

31/01/2019 1809 16 466 268 59 80 000 1868 16 546 268



Borsa ltaliana

January 2019 TAH Statistics « 2

TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % Ig; of % CUM eurm eurm % -;2; of % CUM number

1 STMICROELECTRONICS 3120 16.3% 0.16 36.65 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 36.65 22.0% 22.0% 3120
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 2268 11.8% 0.28 21.91 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 35.04 211%  43.1% 2146
3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2146 11.2% 0.39 35.04 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 21.91 13.2% 56.2% 2268
4 UNICREDIT 1355 71% 0.46 11.38 4 FERRARI 11.66 7.0% 63.2% 1063
5 TELECOM ITALIA 1257 6.6% 0.53 5.34 5 UNICREDIT 11.38 6.8% 70.1% 1355
6 FERRARI 1063 5.5% 0.59 11.66 6 ENI 9.30 5.6% 75.7% 811
7 ENI 811 4.2% 0.63 9.30 7 TENARIS 8.59 5.2% 80.8% 655
8 SAIPEM 807 4.2% 0.67 4.26 8 TELECOM ITALIA 5.34 3.2% 84.0% 1257
9 ENEL 774 4.0% 0.71 4.92 9 ENEL 4.92 3.0% 87.0% 774
10 BANCO BPM 684 3.6% 0.75 2.60 10 SAIPEM 4.26 2.6% 89.6% 807
11 TENARIS 655 3.4% 0.78 8.59 11 BANCO BPM 2.60 1.6% 91.1% 684
12 UBI BANCA 332 1.7% 0.80 1.23 12 SNAM 1.33 0.8% 91.9% 208
13 LEONARDO 323 1.7% 0.81 0.83 13 UBI BANCA 1.23 0.7% 92.6% 332
14 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 315 1.6% 0.83 0.53 14 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1.19 0.7%  93.4% 175
15 AZIMUT HOLDING 273 1.4% 0.84 1.03 15 POSTE ITALIANE 1.07 0.6% 94.0% 258
16 POSTE ITALIANE 258 1.3% 0.86 1.07 16 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.03 0.6% 94.6% 273
17 SNAM 208 1.1% 0.87 1.33 17 TERNA 0.83 0.5% 95.1% 144
18 GENERALI 206 1.1% 0.88 0.82 18 LEONARDO 0.83 0.5% 95.6% 323
19 CNH INDUSTRIAL 175 0.9% 0.89 1.19 19 GENERALI 0.82 0.5% 96.1% 206
20 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 160 0.8% 0.90 0.25 20 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 0.53 0.3%  96.4% 315
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